MEPBEHCTBO KPACHOOAPCKOIO KPAA MO NIABAHUIO
KponoTkuH, 19. - 22.1.2021

AucTtaHuma 1 Manbunkn, 50m bpacc 17 - 18 net
19.01.2021 - 13:00 Pe3ynbTaThl

Hopmatme MC 12 +: 29.20 / HopmaTue KMC 10 +: 30.70 / Hopmatus | paspsg 9 +: 32.60 / Hopmatwus |l paspsg 9 +: 36.00 /
Hopmartus Il paspsag 9 +: 39.50

Ouku: FINA 2021

MecTo

MWPOHYEHKO, Bnagucnas

CWPEHKO, l'eHHagwi
OXOTHWMKOB, Huknta
AHYEB, Kupunn
BECMANOB, AmuTtpwuii
®ENOPEHKO, Oner
MA/NBbLIEB, CaBenuii
MATBEEB, MaTtBei
MEHLWWKOB, Aptem
NABPYLWNH, Bopuc
AUKAJIOA, AHTOH
LWAMWH, ApTem
COBO/J1b, VBaH

lop poxaeHusa

NaBbuHckwnii paiioH
AHana

Coun

AHana

Coun

TymalleBckuii paioH
Coun
JleHnHrpaackuin paioH
AHana

KpacHopap

AHana

KaBka3sckuii paiioH
AHana

RREEERREIRIERER

Bpemsa  Oukn

30.99 587
3153 557
3289 491
33.27 474
33.63 459
33.74 454
3385 450
3484 413
36.34 364
36.57 357
37.65 327
37.68 326
37.70 326

Splash Meet Manager, 11.68079

Registered to Southern Federal District/Krasnodar Territory

20.01.2021 13:25 - CtpaHuua 1



